High Point Division Winners Scottsdale 2017

Junior Exhibitor 10 & Under WaIk/Trot (All exhibitors will be tracked - all walk-trot classes will count towards this award)
Junior Exhibitor 10 & Under Walk/Trot (all exhibitors will be tracked - all walk-trot classes will count towards this award)
Junior Exhibitor 14 & Under (All exhibitors will be tracked - all classes main arena Halter & Performance)

Junior Exhibitor 14 & Under (ail exhibitors will be tracked - all classes main arena Halter & Performance)

Junior Exhibitor 14 & Under (All exhibitors will be tracked - all classes main arena Halter & Performance)

Junior Exhibitor 15-18 (all exhibitors will be tracked - all classes main arena Halter & Performance)

Junior Exhibitor 15-18 (All exhibitors will be tracked - all classes main arena Halter & Performance)

Junior Exhibitor Sport Horse (Al exhibitors will be tracked - Dressage, Hunter/Jumper, Sport horse in-Hand & Under Saddle)
Junior Exhibitor Sport Horse (Al exhibitors will be tracked — Dressage, Hunter/Jumper, Sport horse in-Hand & Under Saddle)
Junior Exhibitor Working Western (4l exhibitors will be tracked — Cutting, Reining, Working Cow, Reined Cow Horse & Trail)
Junior Exhibitor Working Western (all exhibitors will be tracked — Cutting, Reining, Working Cow, Reined Cow Horse & Trail)
Adult Amateur Exhibitor 19-35 (a/l exhibitors will be tracked - all classes main arena: Halter & Performance)

Adult Amateur Exhibitor 19-35 (All exhibitors will be tracked - all classes main arena: Halter & Performance)

Adult Amateur Exhibitor 36-54 (ail exhibitors will be tracked - all classes main arena: Halter & Performance)

Adult Amateur Exhibitor 36-54 (All exhibitors will be tracked - all classes main arena: Halter & Performance)

Adult Amateur Exhibitor 55 & Over (Al exhibitors will be tracked - all classes main arena: Halter & Performance)

Adult Amateur Exhibitor 55 & Over (All exhibitors will be tracked - all classes main arena: Halter & Performance)

Adult Amateur Exhibitor Sport Horse (il exhibitors will be tracked — Dressage, Hunter/Jumper, Sport horse in-Hand & Under Saddle)
Adult Amateur Exhibitor Sport Horse (il exhibitors will be tracked — Dressage, Hunter/Jumper, Sport horse in-Hand & Under Saddle)
Adult Amateur Working Western (A/l exhibitors will be tracked — Cutting, Reining, Working Cow, Reined Cow Horse & Trail)
Adult Amateur Working Western (Al exhibitors will be tracked — Cutting, Reining, Working Cow, Reined Cow Horse & Trail)
Overall Performance Half Arabian/Anglo Arabian Horse (a1 exhibitors will be tracked - all classes Main Ring Performance)
Overall Performance Half Arabian/Anglo Arabian Horse (all exhibitors will be tracked - all classes Main Ring Performance)
Overall Performance Purebred Arabian Horse (all exhibitors will be tracked - all classes Main ring Performance)

Overall Performance Purebred Arabian Horse (4l exhibitors will be tracked - all classes Main ring Performance)

Purebred Gelding Horse (Al exhibitors will be tracked - all classes: Halter & Performance)

Purebred Gelding Horse (Al exhibitors will be tracked - all classes: Halter & Performance)

Overall SpOI’t Horse (All exhibitors will be tracked — Dressage, Hunter/Jumper, Sport horse in-Hand & Under Saddle)

Overall Sport Horse (All exhibitors will be tracked — Dressage, Hunter/Jumper, Sport horse in-Hand & Under Saddle)

Overall Working Western (a/l exhibitors will be tracked — Reining, Working Cow, Reined Cow Horse & Trail)

Overall Working Western (a/l exhibitors will be tracked — Reining, Working Cow, Reined Cow Horse & Trail)

Placing
Champion:
Reserve Champion:
Champion:

Reserve Champion (tie):
Reserve Champion (tie):

Champion:
Reserve Champion:
Champion:
Reserve Champion:
Champion:
Reserve Champion:
Champion:
Reserve Champion:
Champion:
Reserve Champion:
Champion:
Reserve Champion:
Champion:
Reserve Champion:
Champion:
Reserve Champion:
Champion:
Reserve Champion:
Champion:
Reserve Champion:
Champion:
Reserve Champion:
Champion:
Reserve Champion:
Champion:
Reserve Champion:

Winner Name
Reagan Vokoun
Olivia Pullifrone
Kacia Kapelke

Halle Potts

Quinn Eisenfeld
Tristen Wikel
Holland Stevens
Maya Isabela Chavez
Alexis Starer Doughty
Abbey Weiss

Paige Neufeld

Sarah Esqueda

Tory Wikel

Andrew G Smith
Lindsay Smith

Katie J. Russell
Murray Popplewell
Dr. Elizabeth Dagnall
Marilyn Robinson
Cotton McNutt

Nan Walden

Queen of Hearts
Psax Fifth Avenue
Granoble D

Tamar Desert Wind
Granoble D

Tamar Desert Wind
Intruders Nobella
Magico

WGA Ima Copy Katnic
WA Midnight Marquis

Prize Money
$250.00
$125.00
$250.00
$125.00
$125.00
$250.00
$125.00
$250.00
$125.00
$250.00
$125.00
$500.00
$250.00
$500.00
$250.00
$500.00
$250.00
$500.00
$250.00
$500.00
$250.00
$1,000.00
$500.00
$1,000.00
$500.00
$1,000.00
$500.00
$1,000.00
$500.00
$1,000.00
$500.00

Horse Owner
Reagan Vokoun
Olivia Pullifrone
Kacia Kapelke
Halle Potts

Quinn Eisenfeld
Tristen Wikel
Holland Stevens
Maya Isabela Chavez
Alexis Starer Doughty
Abbey Weiss

Paige Neufeld
Sarah Esqueda
Tory Wikel

Andrew G Smith
Lindsay Smith
Katie J Russell
Murray Popplewell
Dr. Elizabeth Dagnall
Marilyn Robinson
Cotton McNutt
Nan Walden

Devin Galloway
Loren Hart

Mary Lou Jones
Kacia Kapelke
Mary Lou Jones
Kacia Kapelke
Michelle Mahoney
Roland Lewis
Sandra K Augustine
Kay Wright



	2017

