High Point Division Winners Scottsdale 2017	Placing	Winner Name	Prize Money	Horse Owner
Junior Exhibitor 10 & Under Walk/Trot (All exhibitors will be tracked - all walk-trot classes will count towards this award)	Champion:	Reagan Vokoun	\$250.00	Reagan Vokoun
Junior Exhibitor 10 & Under Walk/Trot (All exhibitors will be tracked - all walk-trot classes will count towards this award)	Reserve Champion:	Olivia Pullifrone	\$125.00	Olivia Pullifrone
Junior Exhibitor 14 & Under (All exhibitors will be tracked - all classes main arena Halter & Performance)	Champion:	Kacia Kapelke	\$250.00	Kacia Kapelke
Junior Exhibitor 14 & Under (All exhibitors will be tracked - all classes main arena Halter & Performance)	Reserve Champion (tie):	Halle Potts	\$125.00	Halle Potts
Junior Exhibitor 14 & Under (All exhibitors will be tracked - all classes main arena Halter & Performance)	Reserve Champion (tie):	Quinn Eisenfeld	\$125.00	Quinn Eisenfeld
Junior Exhibitor 15-18 (All exhibitors will be tracked - all classes main arena Halter & Performance)	Champion:	Tristen Wikel	\$250.00	Tristen Wikel
Junior Exhibitor 15-18 (All exhibitors will be tracked - all classes main arena Halter & Performance)	Reserve Champion:	Holland Stevens	\$125.00	Holland Stevens
Junior Exhibitor Sport Horse (All exhibitors will be tracked – Dressage, Hunter/Jumper, Sport horse in-Hand & Under Saddle)	Champion:	Maya Isabela Chavez	\$250.00	Maya Isabela Chavez
Junior Exhibitor Sport Horse (All exhibitors will be tracked – Dressage, Hunter/Jumper, Sport horse in-Hand & Under Saddle)	Reserve Champion:	Alexis Starer Doughty	\$125.00	Alexis Starer Doughty
Junior Exhibitor Working Western (All exhibitors will be tracked – Cutting, Reining, Working Cow, Reined Cow Horse & Trail)	Champion:	Abbey Weiss	\$250.00	Abbey Weiss
Junior Exhibitor Working Western (All exhibitors will be tracked – Cutting, Reining, Working Cow, Reined Cow Horse & Trail)	Reserve Champion:	Paige Neufeld	\$125.00	Paige Neufeld
Adult Amateur Exhibitor 19-35 (All exhibitors will be tracked - all classes main arena: Halter & Performance)	Champion:	Sarah Esqueda	\$500.00	Sarah Esqueda
Adult Amateur Exhibitor 19-35 (All exhibitors will be tracked - all classes main arena: Halter & Performance)	Reserve Champion:	Tory Wikel	\$250.00	Tory Wikel
Adult Amateur Exhibitor 36-54 (All exhibitors will be tracked - all classes main arena: Halter & Performance)	Champion:	Andrew G Smith	\$500.00	Andrew G Smith
Adult Amateur Exhibitor 36-54 (All exhibitors will be tracked - all classes main arena: Halter & Performance)	Reserve Champion:	Lindsay Smith	\$250.00	Lindsay Smith
Adult Amateur Exhibitor 55 & Over (All exhibitors will be tracked - all classes main arena: Halter & Performance)	Champion:	Katie J. Russell	\$500.00	Katie J Russell
Adult Amateur Exhibitor 55 & Over (All exhibitors will be tracked - all classes main arena: Halter & Performance)	Reserve Champion:	Murray Popplewell	\$250.00	Murray Popplewell
Adult Amateur Exhibitor Sport Horse (All exhibitors will be tracked – Dressage, Hunter/Jumper, Sport horse in-Hand & Under Saddle)	Champion:	Dr. Elizabeth Dagnall	\$500.00	Dr. Elizabeth Dagnall
Adult Amateur Exhibitor Sport Horse (All exhibitors will be tracked – Dressage, Hunter/Jumper, Sport horse in-Hand & Under Saddle)	Reserve Champion:	Marilyn Robinson	\$250.00	Marilyn Robinson
Adult Amateur Working Western (All exhibitors will be tracked – Cutting, Reining, Working Cow, Reined Cow Horse & Trail)	Champion:	Cotton McNutt	\$500.00	Cotton McNutt
Adult Amateur Working Western (All exhibitors will be tracked – Cutting, Reining, Working Cow, Reined Cow Horse & Trail)	Reserve Champion:	Nan Walden	\$250.00	Nan Walden
Overall Performance Half Arabian/Anglo Arabian Horse (All exhibitors will be tracked - all classes Main Ring Performance)	Champion:	Queen of Hearts	\$1,000.00	Devin Galloway
Overall Performance Half Arabian/Anglo Arabian Horse (All exhibitors will be tracked - all classes Main Ring Performance)	Reserve Champion:	Psax Fifth Avenue	\$500.00	Loren Hart
Overall Performance Purebred Arabian Horse (All exhibitors will be tracked - all classes Main ring Performance)	Champion:	Granoble D	\$1,000.00	Mary Lou Jones
Overall Performance Purebred Arabian Horse (All exhibitors will be tracked - all classes Main ring Performance)	Reserve Champion:	Tamar Desert Wind	\$500.00	Kacia Kapelke
Purebred Gelding Horse (All exhibitors will be tracked - all classes: Halter & Performance)	Champion:	Granoble D	\$1,000.00	Mary Lou Jones
Purebred Gelding Horse (All exhibitors will be tracked - all classes: Halter & Performance)	Reserve Champion:	Tamar Desert Wind	\$500.00	Kacia Kapelke
Overall Sport Horse (All exhibitors will be tracked – Dressage, Hunter/Jumper, Sport horse in-Hand & Under Saddle)	Champion:	Intruders Nobella	\$1,000.00	Michelle Mahoney
Overall Sport Horse (All exhibitors will be tracked – Dressage, Hunter/Jumper, Sport horse in-Hand & Under Saddle)	Reserve Champion:	Magico	\$500.00	Roland Lewis
Overall Working Western (All exhibitors will be tracked – Reining, Working Cow, Reined Cow Horse & Trail)	Champion:	WGA Ima Copy Katnic	\$1,000.00	Sandra K Augustine
Overall Working Western (All exhibitors will be tracked – Reining, Working Cow, Reined Cow Horse & Trail)	Reserve Champion:	WA Midnight Marquis	\$500.00	Kay Wright